
Siège social : PEUGEOT SAVEURS SNC - ZA la Blanchotte - F-25440 Quingey  
Tél. : + 33 (0)3 81 63 79 00 - Fax : + 33 (0)3 81 63 66 08 
E-mail : psp@psp-peugeot.com 
PEUGEOT SAVEURS SNC au capital de 3 554 00 € - RCS Besançon 676180169 - Code APE 2599A - Numéro  d’identification intracommunautaire FR83676180169  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

We, 
PEUGEOT SAVEURS SNC 
ZA La Blanchotte 
25440 Quingey 
France 

 
Declare that the products referenced with the customer as follows: 

• PEUGEOT SAVEURS mills range 

• PEUGEOT SAVEURS wine range 

• PEUGEOT SAVEURS dishes range 
 
And characterized by: 

• Wood 

• Metal 

• Plastic 

• Glass 

• Ceramic 
 

Are conform with: 

• Regulation n°1935/2004/EC on “materials and articles intended to come into contact with food”, 

• Regulation n° 2023/2006/EC on “good manufacturing practice for materials and articles intended to 
come into contact with food”, 

• Regulation 10/2011/EC on “plastic materials and articles intended to come into contact with food”, 

• Directive 84/500/CEE amended on “ceramic articles intended to come into contact with foodstuffs”. 
 

This declaration of compliance is based on:  

• Declarations by suppliers of raw materials  

• Analyses of overall migration 
 

Quingey, 2024 January 10th 

Frederic BONPARD 
Quality manager 

 
 
 

 

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY 
MATERIALS AND ARTICLES IN CONTACT WITH FOOD 

mailto:psp@psp-peugeot.com

